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Class
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Class
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Class

B
B
B
B
B

Yacht

Wicked

Kei Lun

Red Kite II
Talkinghead
Taxi

Avant Garde
Whiskey Jack

Yacht

Wicked

Kei Lun
Darling

Red Kite
Red Kite I
Talkinghead
Avant Garde
Brizo

Taxi

Tipsy Easy
Whiskey Jack
Byblos
Fuzzy Duck
Tardis

on B HKPN Results
Yacht

No One Else

Javelin

GA

Scintilla Team Leighton
White Crane

Four Peaks Race 2013

Aberdeen Boat Club
26th - 27th January 2013

Sail Number

HKG 2171
HKG 1691
HKG 2093
HKG 1995
HKG 1047
HKG 2047
2101

Sail Number

HKG 2171
HKG 1691
HKG2107
HKG 2090
HKG 2093
HKG 1995
HKG 2047
HKG2105
HKG 1047
HKG2250
2101

2141

1493
C2016

Sail Number

HKG1698
1529

1135
HKG2083
10405

PN IRCTCC
Number Number

800 1.084
860 1.054
800 1.031
855 1.030
983 0.890
858 1.093
857 1.024
PN IRCTCC
Number Number
800 1.084
860 1.054
961
956
800 1.031
855 1.030
858 1.093
853
983 0.890
824
857 1.024
1009
1025
961
PN
Number
961
930
1053
975
1041

Start Times:

Division

A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Division

>>>>>>>>>>>> > >

Division

DWW m®

26/01/13 10:00:00
26/01/13 10:15:00
26/01/13 10:05:00

Finish Time

27/01/13 06:35:44
27/01/13 09:32:28
27/01/13 10:41:02
27/01/13 12:47:50
27/01/13 18:10:56
27/01/13 13:55:34

Finish Time

27/01/13 06:35:44
27/01/13 09:32:28
27/01/13 12:44:50
27/01/13 13:00:07
27/01/13 10:41:02
27/01/13 12:47:50
27/01/13 13:55:34
27/01/13 14:44:32
27/01/13 18:10:56
27/01/13 17:14:00

Finish Time

27/01/13 05:28:12
27/01/13 05:49:45
27/01/13 12:31:30
27/01/13 11:18:57
27/01/13 15:45:42

Division A Class I, Il
Division A Class Il
Division B

Elapsed Time

20:35:44
23:32:28
24:41:02
26:47:50
32:10:56
27:55:34

Elapsed Time

20:35:44
23:32:28
26:44:50
27:00:07
24:41:02
26:47:50
27:55:34
28:44:32
32:10:56
31:14:00

Elapsed Time

19:23:12
19:44:45
26:26:30
25:13:57
29:40:42

Shore Section
Time
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00

Shore Section
Time
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00

Shore Section
Time
4:45:00
4:45:00
4:45:00
4:45:00
4:45:00

Corrected Time IRC

21:49:18
24:29:18
25:15:47
27:25:16
29:18:08
29:57:55
DNF

Corrected Time HKPN

24:14:40
26:23:48
27:35:21
27:58:07
29:21:18
30:19:27
31:33:18
32:39:41
32:38:06
36:37:23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Corrected Time HKPN

19:58:50
20:52:28
25:21:00
25:45:28
28:41:47

Penalty

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:00
0:05:00
0:00:00

Penalty

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:05:00
0:10:00

Penalty

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:00

Corrected Time
IRC +Penalty

25:15:47
27:35:16
29:23:08
29:57:55

DNF

Corrected Time
HKPN +Penalty
24:14:40
26:23:48
27:45:21
27:58:07
29:21:18
30:29:27
31:33:18
32:39:41
32:43:06
36:47:23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Corrected Time
HKPN + Penalty
19:58:50
20:52:28
25:21:00
25:45:28
28:51:47

IRC Place

I A

HKPN A Place
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HKPN B Place
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Class Yacht Sail Number Number
1 A The Farr Side HKG254 959
2 A Ate C1040 1045

Class Yacht Sail Number
Number

1 B Koala HKG2359 1206
2 B Spitali 5642 1005

Division

Division

Finish Time

27/01/13 12:39:34
27/01/13 14:42:45

Finish Time

27/01/13 11:06:57
27/01/13 15:17:20

Elapsed Time

26:39:34
28:27:45

Elapsed Time

25:01:57
29:12:20

Shore Section
Time

6:00:00
6:00:00

Shore Section
Time
4:45:00
4:45:00

Permitted Motoring
Time
3:59:56
4:16:10

Permitted Motoring
Time
3:45:18
4:22:51

Actual
Motoring Time

4:00:00
6:30:00

Actual
Motoring Time
6:00:00
4:00:00

Permitted
Motoring Time

3:59:56
4:16:10

Permitted
Motoring Time
3:45:18
4:22:51

Surplus Motoring
Time

0:00:04
2:13:50

Surplus Motoring
Time

2:14:42

0:00:00

K Factor Corr_‘ected
Time
2 31:22:34
3 54:09:32
KFactor ~ Cofrected
Time
2 37:34:24
3 37:52:02

Penalty
0:10:00
0:00:00

Motoring
Place
1
2

Corrected
Time +
Penalty

31:32:34
54:09:32

Motoring
Place



